 Conditional Bids are liable for rejection. Decision of AIESL in such case shall be final and binding. 

 Benefits / Preference for Micro & Small Enterprises (MSEs):  Not Applicable. 

 Benefits / Preference for MII’s: Applicable. 

 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)/Bid Security:  INR 1,90,000/- (Indian Rupees One Lakh Ninety 

Thousand Only) must be submitted by means of Cheque/DD/NEFT in favour of AI ENGINEERING 
SERVICES LIMITED, Account No. – 00600310007523, IFSC Code – HDFC 0000060) payable at 
Mumbai. EMD will not carry any interest and will be adjusted against security deposit.

[...]

submitted by the bidder. 

2 The bidder must have successfully completed similar work over the 
last three years i.e. the current financial year and the last three 
financial years: - 

 Three similar completed service each costing not less than 
amount equal to Rs. 38,00,000 (Indian Rupees Thirty Eight 
Lakhs).     
or 

 Two similar completed services each costing not less than 
the amount equal to Rs. 47,50,000 (Indian Rupees Forty 
Seven Lakhs Fifty Thousand).     
or 

 One similar completed service costing not less than the 
amount equal to Rs. 76,00,000 (Indian Rupees Seventy Six 
Lakhs). 

Supporting documents in form of purchase order or commissioning 
report along with performance certificate is to be submitted.   

If the bidder is a Micro or Small Enterprise as per latest orders 
issued by Ministry of MSME, the bidder shall be exempted from

[...]

is appointed and the Contractor shall be held responsible for delay so caused to the works. In addition, for 
such default, the contractor shall be liable to pay a sum of Rs. 1,000/- (Rupees one thousand only) for each 
day of default in case of Graduate Engineer and Rs. 775/- (Rupees seven hundred seventy-five only) for each 
day of default in case of Diploma Holders. The decision of the Engineer-In-Charge as to the period for which 
the required technical staff was not employed by the Contractor and as to the reasonableness of the amount 
to be deducted on this account shall be final and binding on the Contractor.